

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8235 - 8235 All Contract Items

Contract: 8235 MEDIFAST LOADING DOCK MILL & PAVE

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	MOB	LS	0.00	0.00	2,200.00
5001	9.5mm Surface	TON	285.00	93.00	26,505.00
5002	19mm Base	TON	475.00	80.00	38,000.00
5003	Mill 4-Inch	SY	1,225.00	5.00	6,125.00
Total for Contract				8235 :	72,830.00